F—b HEHER

1 F4E< Year >

m 1 fF<Freshman> 2 £ <Sophomore> 3 f<Junior> 4 fE<Senior>

| | | |
% e Cmow 6.4%).*%
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2 ARz <Entrance>
m Rk (FEBBI) 2FEHE—  LIH—AR o ABH - A0 m RR—Y wiEER mIER m BFLE<International> w TDMh<Others , English track>

| |
% T esx z.lsx#ﬁw,
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3 CORBEZREIELZERERA T EEL<Why did you take this course?>

m BEAT(CEK - FLER>EhS BERIMERHIEDIER (FrU7) PLEREBICRIIDERIZNS
R - ZECHBLGREENS RANEIET D - RIFRADSEDHSNZNS

mEMEB LTV ER S5 w RS

m ToAft
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4 BEEZE (Fhl - BRFBESY) I3 LTHENRRUEREM (BRE - 8EF - LI1AF) ZBHALTVLETHL
<Did you utilize the course materials recommended by the course instructor, such as textbooks, reference books
and resumes, when you participated in or prepared for this course?>

BHBOIEAL TS <I usually use them>
F o2 <EALTLVRWI have not utilized them at all>

B RWITER L TWLWS<I made great use of them>
FEDEM LTI seldom use them>
m BMHMRBREN TV <There were no course materials>

| | | |
M e o 1.:;#

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

5 SEIDZETER - FRFBCHOBLRBITTFILTEDEETIH
<How long do you study on average in a week in order to prepare for this course, outside of class time?>

1 B5fi~ 2 BEfiRIE <1 to 2 hours>
m F o< L TLVRL<I don't do any preparation>

3 043~ 1 KK <30 minutes to 1 hour>
| | | | |
27.2% 28.9%

65% *
| | | | |

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

m 2 BRI E <2 hours or more>
3 0 ¥5kifi<Less than 30 minutes>

6 CODREDRFEEIXIIFET I Hh<How many times were you absent for this course?>

m /R JE <Perfect attendance> 1 BIRfE<Once> 2 [ERFE <twice> 3EIRE<3 times> w 4@ ERFE<More than 4 times>

| | | | |
#l N
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7 BEODF,

SEERFHEEMDT VT h<Does the instructor speak clearly in class?>

u ETEREEMDPIL\<Very well>
D URIEED (C<L<A little difficult to hear>

| | |
32.1%
| | | | |

HBHOREEED I L\ <Moderately well>
ETEREMD(C< L <Hard to hear>
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8 HEDRFER (JNI—RA > bME) PIRE(GR™I VLTI b <Are the PowerPoint and other materials clear?>

B ETBRY™ILI<Very clear>
ETHERICK L <Hard to see>

BHLREOF L <Clear>
m IERERHOARE (L) <Not used>

DPURICKLI<A little difficult to see>

|
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9 BEMEE(FSS)(RICHD TITOHNTWE T H<Do the lectures match the syllabus>

mTHNTLVB <Exactly match>
BHFEDITHNTLVRLI<Not so match>

BBTRITHN TS <Generally match>
FoZ<ATOHNTLVR<Are vastly different>

mONSR (5/CRORBZERZ TR <I don't remember the syllabus.>

| | |
| 25.5% | z.e%-
|

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

10 CORBEIEPUTEETEIRENRIZNTLE T H <Does the class environment allow you to concentrate?>

B RIENTVS<Yes>
BBOIMRIZNTLID <Somewhat>
HEDRENTLVRL<Not so much>

|
27.5% 3.7069%8%
. | | | | | | | | |
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
11 COREGERCHENTED LS CREShTWELED
<Was the class designed so that students could ask questions and seek advice?>
B ETHBEBENTL/z<Very considerate> DU SN TLVZ<A little considerate>
HFEDERMENTLVEM D 2<Not much considerate> Fole<ERENTLVEM > /z<Hard to considerate>
31.0% 5.4%.2%
|
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

12 FREDHNE(LEWZ L BVE I H<Do you think the amount of the assignment is appropriate?>

m & THEZL\<too much> B U%L\<a little too much> &) TH B <reasonable> DUPR<a little less>  m ETHERL<too less>
| | | | | | | | |
14.0% 74.2% 1.6%
| | | | | | | | | | |
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
13 COREDHBECDVWTESBVE I Hh<What do you think about the difficulty level of this course?>
m ETHEFTEZ<Very well> BHORIPEE T E=<Moderately well>
HEDIBMR TSN DIZ<A little difficult to understand> FOBEETERHDZ<Not at all>
| | | | |
. s29% 8% 15%
. | | | | | | | |
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
14 COREIFZRIMEEE L BUVET D <Do you think this class is a good for you?>
B & TERES<Very good> HEBTNES <Good> HEDBORRL<Not so good> Foe<BHRL\<Not good at all>
| | | |
35.0% 4.79%.2%
. | | | | | | | | | |
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